
No Name Designation Sector Country E-mail

1 Mr. Zakaria Haji Kamis Assistant Head of Health 

Promotion Centre & Senior 

Dietitian

Health Promotion Centre, 

Mininstry of Public Health

Brunei hjzakaria.hjkamis@moh.gov.b

n

2 Mr. Abdul Al Bari Dietitian Community Nutrition Division, 

Ministry of Public Health

Brunei al-bari@live.com

3 Dr. Ratthiphone Oula Deputy Director of Nutrition 

Center Ban SimeungSisattanak 

District, Vientiane

Nutrition Center, Hygiene and 

Health Promotion,

Ministry of Health

Laos ratthiphone@yahoo.com

4 Mr. Somchay Sithpangna Acting Head of Research and 

Surveillance Unit

Nutrition center,

Ministry of Health

Laos somchaispy@gmail.com

5 Ms. Luz B Tagaunicar Supervising Health Program Officer Department of Health

Disease Prevention and Control 

Bureau

Philippines tagunicarluz808@gmail.com

6 Ms. Hygeia Ceres Catalina 

B Gawe

Chief of Nutrition Surveillance 

Division

National Nutrition Council Philippines jigay.gawe@nnc.gov.ph

7 Mr. Yaing Socheat Senior officer of Health Division Official of ASEAN Affairs 

Bureau, Department of 

International Cooperation, 

Ministry of Health

Cambodia puthneath.moh@gmail.com

8 Dr. Chea Mary Manager of Nation Nutrition 

Programme

National Maternal and Child 

Health Center, National 

Maternal and Child Health 

Center, Ministry of Public Health

Cambodia chea.mary50@gmail.com

9 Mrs. Nurul Zaiza Binti 

Zainuddin

Senior Assistant Director of 

Maternal Nutrition Sector

Nutrition Division,

Ministry of Health

Malaysia nzaiza@moh.gov.my

10 Mrs. Junidah Binti Raib Principal Assistant Director Nutrition Division,

Ministry of Health

Malaysia junidah@moh.gov.my

11 Mr. Giri Wurjandaru Head of Sub Directorate of 

Nutrition Surveillance

Directorate of Public Health 

Nutrition, Ministry of Health, 

Indonesia reandaru@gmail.com

12 Mrs. Andri Mursita Staff of Sub Directorate of 

Nutrition Surveillance

Directorate of Public Health 

Nutrition, Ministry of Health, 

Indonesia andrimursita@gmail.com

13 Dr. Lwin Mar Hlaing Deputy Director (Nutrition) Department of Public Health Myanmar lwinmarhlaing@mohs.gov.mm

14 Dr. Aye Mya Mya Kyaw Assistant Director (Nutrition) Department of Public Health Myanmar ammk.ammk@gmail.com

15 Mr. Nguyen Duy Son Researcher National Institute of Nutrition, 

Ministry of Health

Vietnam nguyenduyson@dinhduong.or

g.vn

16 Dr. Saipin Chotivichien Director of Bureau of Nutrition Department of Health, Ministry 

of Public Health

Thailand Saipin.chotivichien@gmail.com

17 Ms. Naiyana Chaitiemwong Director of Center for 

International Cooperation

Department of Health, Ministry 

of Public Health

Thailand Naiyana.chaitiemwong@public

.org

No Name Designation Sector Country E-mail

1 Mr. Jim Pogoy 

Catampongan

Senior Officer of Health Division The ASEAN Secretariat Philippines Jim.catampongan@asean.org

2 Ms. Aluatiah Miftahayati Head Officer The ASEAN Secretariat Indonesia a.rahmunanda@asean.org

3 Dr. Azucena M 

Dayanghirang

Deputy Executive Director and 

Officer-in-Charge

National Nutrition Council Philippines Apet.dayanghirang@nnc.gov.p

h

4 Dr. Vallop Thaineua Former Deputy Minister of 

Ministry of Public Health & 

Permanent Secretary Office of the 

Permanent Secretary

Ministry of Public Health &  

Permanent Secretary

Thailand valloptn@gmail.com

5 Dr. Amporn Benjaponpitak Deputy Director General of 

Department of Health

Department of Health, Ministry 

of Public Health

Thailand ampornbenja@yahoo.com

6 Dr. Sangsom  Sinawat National Coordinator Iodine Global Network Thailand sangsom.ch.s@gmail.com 

Speakers, Advisory and Participants

Workshop on Experience Sharing of Nutrition Surveillance in ASEAN

6-8 March 2019

The Miracle Grand Convention Hotel, Bangkok, Thailand
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7 Assoc. Prof. Pattanee 

Winichagoon

Association Professor Institute of Nutrition, Mahidol 

University

Thailand Prof.winichagoon@mahidol.or

g

8 Dr. Napaphan 

Viriyautsahakul

Lecturer College of Public Health 

Sciences, Chulalongkorn 

University

Thailand Napaphan.viriyautsahakul@ch

ulalongkorn.org 

9 Dr. Ekachai Peansriwara Director of Bureau of Health 

Promotion

Bureau of Health Promotion 

Department of Health

Thailand Ekachaipien@hotmail.com

10 Dr. Piyada Prasertsom Director of Bureau of Dental 

Health

Bureau of Dental Health 

Department of Health

Thailand pprasertsom@gmail.com 

11 Dr. Saiyed Hyder Plan and Policy Analyst Department of Health, Ministry 

of Public Health

Thailand hyderms@gmail.com

12 Ms. Christiane Angela 

Rudert

Nutrition Reional Adviser UNICEF Thailand crudert@unicef.org 

13 Dr. Sutayut Osornprasop Senior Human Development 

Specialist Health, Nutrition, and 

Population Global Practice

World Bank  Thailand sosornprasop@worldbank.org 

14 Dr. Peerayoot  Sanugul Director Regional Health 

Promotion Center 2 , Phitsanulok

Regional Health Promotion 

Center 2 , Phitsanulok

Thailand Drpeerayoot2516@gmail.com

15 Dr.Boonsang 

Boonamnuaykij

Director Regional Health 

Promotion Center 12, Yala 

Regional Health promotion 

Center 12 ,Yala

Thailand boonsangb@yahoo.com

16 Mrs. Kamolrat  Ketbunlu Public Health Technical 

Officer,Expert Level

Regional Health Promotion 

Center 9 , Nakhon Ratchasima

Thailand Ketbunlu1@gmail.com

17 Mrs. Pennida Chaisayan Public Health Technical 

Officer,senior Professiona Level

Regional Health Promotion 

Center 7 , Khon Kaen

Thailand Pennida05@yahoo.co.th

18 Ms. Wanpen Suttigomin Nutritionist Professional Level Regional Health Promotion 

Center 3 , Nakhon Sawan

Thailand Wanpen.s@anamai.mail.go.th

19 Mr. Atiwat  Kulawong Registered Nurse Regional Health Promotion 

Center 8 , Udon thani

Thailand Atiwat.k@anamai.mail.go.th

No Name Designation Sector Country E-mail

1 Dr. Ponlekha 

Banhansupawat

Medical Officer Senior Professional 

Level

Bureau of Nutrition, Department 

of Health

Thailand connectjaew@gmail.com

2 Dr. Sunisa 

Supalertmongkoncha

Medical Officer Senior Professional 

Level

Bureau of Nutrition, Department 

of Health

Thailand sunisa.s@anamai.mail.go.th 

3 Mrs. Nuttawan Chaolilitkul Nutritionist Expert Level Bureau of Nutrition, Department 

of Health

Thailand nutwan65@gmail.com

Miss Wilailak Srisura Nutritionist Senior Professional 

Level

Bureau of Nutrition, Department 

of Health

Thailand wsrisura66@gmail.com

4 Miss Nuntachit 

Boonmongkol

Nutritionist Senior Professional 

Level

Bureau of Nutrition, Department 

of Health

Thailand nuntach@gmail.com 

5 Mrs. Wasuntharee 

Sereesuchart

Nutritionist Senior Professional 

Level

Bureau of Nutrition, Department 

of Health

Thailand wasuntharee.s@anamai.mail.go.t

h 

6 Mrs. Phatthira 

Yinglerdratanakul

Medical Scientist Senior 

Professional Level

Bureau of Nutrition, Department 

of Health

Thailand Phatthira.y@anamai.mail.go.th 

7 Miss Wannachanok 

Boonchoo

Medical Scientist Professional Level Bureau of Nutrition, Department 

of Health

Thailand boonchoo.eiyo@gmail.com 

8 Miss Jutharat Supanuwat Medical Scientist Practitioner Level Bureau of Nutrition, Department 

of Health

Thailand Jutharat.s@anamai.mail.go.th 

9 Miss Narttaya Ungkanavin Nutritionist Practitioner level  Bureau of Nutrition, Department 

of Health

Thailand narttaya.ung@gmail.com 

10 Miss Sureerat Piphatjarukit Nutritionist Practitioner level  Bureau of Nutrition, Department 

of Health

Thailand sureerat.pi@anamai.mail.go.t

h
11 Miss Kulratida  Rakglud Nutritionist Practitioner level  Bureau of Nutrition, Department 

of Health

Thailand kulratida.r@anamai.mail.go.th 

12 Miss Pattama Duangmuksik Nutritionist Bureau of Nutrition, Department 

of Health

Thailand paiitamadms@gmail.com

13 Miss Siriluck Wongpaitoon Plan and Policy Analyst Bureau of Nutrition, Department 

of Health

Thailand siriluck.w@anamai.mail.go.th

14 Mr. Pornsan Pootong Computer Technical Officer Bureau of Nutrition, Department 

of Health

Thailand pornsan.p@anamai.mail.go.th

15 Miss Warisa WongwanichwattanaComputer Technical Officer Bureau of Nutrition, Department 

of Health

Thailand warisa.w@anamai.mail.go.th 

16 Miss Kornkamol 

Porapuckham 

Foreign Relations Officer Bureau of Health Promotion 

Department of Health

Thailand kornkamol.pora@gmail.com 
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17 Mr. Pasin Piriyahaphan Foreign Relations Officer, 

Practitioner Level

Center for International 

Cooperation, Department of 

Health

Thailand deen.pasin@gmail.com

18 Miss Somruetai Kantiwong Foreign Relations Officer, 

Practitioner Level

Center for International 

Cooperation, Department of 

Health

Thailand somruetai1991@gmail.com

19 Miss Punnasa Kodchasila Foreign Relations Officer, 

Practitioner Level

Center for International 

Cooperation, Department of 

Health

Thailand punnasa.k@anamai.mail.go.th 

20 Miss Premratana Vacharotai Foreign Relations Officer Center for International 

Cooperation, Department of 

Health

Thailand premratana.v@anamai.mail.go

.th 
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